

5th Annual Will'n in Weslaco A Midsummer Night's Dream Art Exhibition at the Weslaco Museum

Will'n in Weslaco is the Rio Grande Valley's first and only annual Shakespeare festival! Every spring Weslaco citizens, businesses, and public institutions celebrate one play by the Immortal Bard. The Weslaco Museum is a proud participant.

The Weslaco Museum will host an April Art Exhibition to gather local artists to celebrate in paint and print *A Midsummer Night's Dream*. On April 6th, the public is invited to enjoy an evening of wine and cheese while perusing and purchasing fine art.

Art sales will benefit local artists, while sponsorship proceeds will benefit the Museum. We greatly appreciate your patronage and look forward to seeing you on April 6th.

Shakespearean Sponsorship

\$1000+ Kings & Queens

Sponsors at this level will receive two free tickets to every event and two commemorative glasses. As a banner sponsor, your business logo or name will proudly be displayed on our social media pages and event program.

\$500+ Athenian Dukes

Sponsors at this level will receive one free ticket to every event and one commemorative glass. Your business logo or name will proudly be displayed on our social media pages and event program.

\$200+ Amazonian Warrior

Sponsors at this level will receive one commemorative glass. Your business logo or name will proudly be displayed on our social media pages and event program.

\$100+ Fairies

Your business logo or name will proudly be displayed on our social media pages and event program.

\$50+ Rustics

Your name or business name will proudly be displayed on our event program.

\$25+ Jesters

Your name or business name will proudly be displayed on our event program.

For questions, please contact either:

Bryan H. Smith <u>bsmith@southtexascollege.edu</u> | 1 (956) 447-6619 Crystal Rodriguez <u>director@weslacomuseum.org</u> | 1 (956) 968-9142



Will'n in Weslaco In Tollaboration with The Weslaco Museum 2024 Sponsor Form

willninweslaco.org weslacomuseum.org 500 S. Texas Blvd Weslaco, TX 78596

\$100+\$50+\$	\$25+
ıber	
	\$100+\$50+\$

Or donate online at weslacomuseum.org/donate-1

The completed form must be submitted by March 8th for maximum publicity.



